ESPRESSO

DUPLI ESPRESSO/DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

ESPRESSO SA MLEKOM/ESPRESSO WITH MILK

ESPRESSO SA SLAGOM/ESPRESSO WITH CREAM

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO

ESPRESSO BEZ KOFEINA/ESPRESSO DECAF

DUPLI ESPRESSO BEZ KOFEINA/DOUBLE ESPRESSO DECAF
ESPRESSO BEZ KOFEINA SA MLEKOM/ESPRESSO DECAF WITH MILK
ESPRESSO BEZ KOFEINA SA SLAGOM/ESPRESSO DECAF WITH CREAM
CAPPUCCINO BEZ KOFEINA/CAPPUCCINO DECAF

IRSKA KAFA/IRISH COFFEE

ICE KAFA/ICE COFFEE

BAILEY’S KAFA/BAILEY’S COFFEE

NESCAFE

NESCAFE SA SLAGOM/NESCAFE WITH CREAM

GREEN TEA SENCHA &CHINA

EARL GRAY SUPERIOR/FLAVOURED BLACK TEA
NANA/MINT

KAMILICA/ CHAMOMILE

GUNPOWDER/ CAMELLIA SINENSIS

SENCHA GENJI/CLASSIC JAPANESE SENCHA TEA
JASMIN/GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE

BORA BORA/FRUIT MIX

1001 NOC/AROMATISED BLACK TEA

CARSKI MIX/AROMATISED AND MIXED BLACK AND GREEN TEA
AYURVEDIC YOGI/GINGER AND LEMON TEA

ROSA NEGAZIRANA 330ml
ROSA NEGAZIRANA 750ml
ROSA GAZIRANA 330ml
ROSA GAZIRANA 750ml
ROMERQUELLE GAZIRANA 330ml
ROMERQUELLE GAZIRANA 750ml
ROMERQUELLE LIMUNSKA TRAVA 330ml
LEMON GRASS

ROMERQUELLE SA UKUSOM KAJSIJE 330ml
APRICOT

SAN PELLEGRINO 750ml
AQUA PANNA 750ml
EVIAN 750ml

BIOXGN AROMATIZOVANA MINERALNA VODA 330ml
BIOXGN AROMATIZOVANA GAZIRANA VODA 330ml



POMORANDZA/ORANGE JUICE 300ml

GREJPFRUT/GRAPEFRUIT 300ml
LIMUNADA/LEMONADE 300ml
SAKURA MIX 300ml
HLADNO CEDENA MALINA 200ml
HLADNO CEDENA RIBIZLA 200ml
NEXT JABUKA/APPLE

NEXT POMORANDZA/ORANGE
NEXT BRESKVA/PEACH

NEXT SUMSKO VOCE/FOREST FRUIT
NEXT JAGODA/STRAWBERRY

COCA-COLA

COCA-COLA ZERO
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES PINK TONIK

SPRITE

SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON

TONIC 1724 200ml
TONIC LE TRIBUTE 200ml
FANTA ORANGE

GINGER ALE, FEVER TREE 200ml
GINGER BEER, FEVER TREE 200ml
COCKTA 275ml

FUZE TEA BRESKVA - HIBISKUS/ PEACH - HIBISCUS

ULTRA ENERGY
RED BULL
RED BULL SUGAR FREE

HEINEKEN 350ml
HEINEKEN 500ml



HEINEKEN ZERO
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN SILVER
BIRRA MORETTI
AMSTEL

LASKO

SOL
ZAJECARSKO
ZAJECARSKO CRNO
KIRIN ICHIBAN
ASAHI

250ml
250ml
250ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

OZEKI CLASSIC
OZEKI

HONJOZO TOKUBETSU
AKASHI-TAI

DAIGINJO GENSHU
AKASHI-TAI

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI DRY

MARTINI ROSSO

CAMPARI

APEROL

JAGERMEISTER

RAMAZZOTTI

RAMAZZOTTI ROSATO
GORKI LIST

PERNOD

RICARD PASTIS DE MARSEILLE
LILLET BLANC

COCCHI AMERICANO ROSA

BAILEY’S

SAMBUCA

KAHLUA

MALIBU

CHAMBORD BLACKBERRY LIQUOR IMPERIALE
SOUTHERN COMFORT



DUNJA/ QUINCE
AKOV

SUIVOVICA/ PLUM
AKOV

VILAMOVKA/ PEAR
AKOV

KRUSKA KALUDERKA/ PEAR
AKOV

GROZDE/ GRAPE
AKOV

RAKIJA OD VINA/ WINE BRANDY
DOJA

SUIVOVICA 7 Y.O./ PLUM
GORDA

DUNJA 3 Y.O./ QUINCE
GORDA

SUIVOVICA 10 Y.O./ PLUM
BOJKOVCANKA

DUNJA/ QUINCE
BOJKOVCANKA

KAJSIJA/ APRICOT
BOJKOVCANKA

MEDNICA/ HONEY
STARA RAKUA

KRUNA LOZOVACA/ GRAPE
13 JUL PLANTAZE

GRAPPA VILLA PRATO
DISTILLERIE BERTA

GRAPPA OLTRE IL DILIDIA
DISTILLERIE BERTA

GRAPPA DI SASSICAIA
POLI DISTILLERIE

ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT ELYX
GREY GOOSE
OSTOYA

BEEFEATER PINK

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN
BEEFEATER 24

MALFY ORIGINALE

MALFY ROSA

MONKEY 47

PLYMOUTH



OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA GOLD

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO
AVION SILVER

AVION RESERVA 44

AVION CRISTALINO

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 Y.O.

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 Y.O.

HAVANA CLUB SELECCION DE MAESTROS
BUMBU THE ORIGINAL

BUMBU X.O.

MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA 15 YO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

JAPANESE

YAMAZAKURA

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
TOGOUCHI

YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT

FUJI SINGLE GRAIN

FUJI SINGLE MALT

SINGLE MALT

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE 12 Y.O.
THE GLENLIVET 18 Y.O.
ABERLOUR 12 Y.O.

ABERLOUR A'BUNADH

SCAPA GLANSA

LONGMORN 16 Y.O.
BLENDED

BALLANTINE’S FINEST
BALLANTINE’S HARD FIRED
BALLANTINE'S 12 Y.O.
BALLANTINE'S 17 Y.O.

THE FAMOUS GROUSE
BALLANTINE’S PURE MALT
BALLANTINE'S 21 Y.O.
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
SCOTCH WHISKEY

THE DEACON

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O.
CHIVAS REGAL XV Y.O.
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O.
CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA 13 Y.O.
CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21 Y.O.
CHIVAS REGAL 25 Y.O.



IRISH

JAMESON ORIGINAL
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JAMESON 18 Y.O.
REDBREAST 12 Y.O.

AMERICAN WHISKEY & BOURBON
FOUR ROSES

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL

JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL
WOODFORD RESERVE

ARARAT AKHTAMAR 10 Y.O.
ARARAT NAIRI 20 Y.O.
MARTELL V.S.O.P.

MARTELL X.O.

MARTELL CORDON BLEU
HENNESSY X.O.

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.
REMY MARTIN X.O.

REMY MARTIN LOUIS Xl




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 6 to page 6
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (414.45 423.89) Right top (502.30 573.60) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     414.4507 423.8936 502.3048 573.6001 
            
                
         6
         SubDoc
         6
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     5
     b4e09b97-7632-4d4e-8654-f68dca6b7b88
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 6 to page 6
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (414.06 605.51) Right top (479.06 763.49) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     414.0567 605.5112 479.0609 763.491 
            
                
         6
         SubDoc
         6
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     5
     70139061-fba7-4a5c-ab1c-3b24ed17043b
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 5 to page 5
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (492.46 38.60) Right top (555.10 425.86) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     492.4557 38.5963 555.096 425.8634 
            
                
         5
         SubDoc
         5
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     4
     b8257eb6-ec00-4a99-8a5d-1557c25a84ac
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 5 to page 5
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (500.33 471.96) Right top (553.91 571.63) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     500.335 471.9573 553.9141 571.6302 
            
                
         5
         SubDoc
         5
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     4
     06618b20-9d59-4067-8b72-2df0f231a363
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 5 to page 5
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (514.91 610.24) Right top (554.70 731.58) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     514.9116 610.2388 554.702 731.5799 
            
                
         5
         SubDoc
         5
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     4
     f5e2a2d3-153c-41b4-aa1d-c8d3bb4fbb75
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 5 to page 5
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (494.43 623.24) Right top (547.22 732.37) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     494.4255 623.2396 547.2167 732.3678 
            
                
         5
         SubDoc
         5
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     4
     42bd0d04-b618-4bdd-a926-b0a4ba26fd0d
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 4 to page 4
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (430.21 65.78) Right top (476.70 158.76) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     430.2093 65.7798 476.6971 158.7554 
            
                
         4
         SubDoc
         4
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     3
     c4a6c684-3d75-4dc4-bae2-da8eb7bbd092
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 4 to page 4
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (421.15 206.03) Right top (474.33 267.49) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     421.1481 206.0312 474.3333 267.4897 
            
                
         4
         SubDoc
         4
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     3
     938814af-c9fb-4864-8ed0-de4e78be0990
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 4 to page 4
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (421.15 326.58) Right top (442.42 382.53) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     421.1481 326.5844 442.4222 382.5273 
            
                
         4
         SubDoc
         4
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     3
     d1e2ec66-ba39-4da2-b44b-d533e6853c6e
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 4 to page 4
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (428.63 329.74) Right top (477.49 734.73) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     428.6334 329.7361 477.485 734.7316 
            
                
         4
         SubDoc
         4
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     3
     eff602c6-9712-4c85-a48c-b6060d8a687b
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 3 to page 3
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (504.67 124.48) Right top (555.10 211.94) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     504.6685 124.4805 555.096 211.9407 
            
                
         3
         SubDoc
         3
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     2
     8de86707-f45f-4c2a-b592-bfddbe65cfc6
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 3 to page 3
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (503.88 251.73) Right top (559.43 421.53) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     503.8806 251.7311 559.4296 421.5298 
            
                
         3
         SubDoc
         3
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     2
     62d87526-3e1b-41f3-8bbd-e09ea2f03aa2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 3 to page 3
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (495.21 484.96) Right top (551.94 549.57) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     495.2134 484.9581 551.9443 549.5682 
            
                
         3
         SubDoc
         3
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     2
     e61c53a7-4aa8-47c9-ae63-a91941eab4dd
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 3 to page 3
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (511.37 597.24) Right top (553.13 732.37) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     511.366 597.238 553.1262 732.3678 
            
                
         3
         SubDoc
         3
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     2
     2f743033-6bba-4302-9ed6-47a394814e91
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 2 to page 2
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (438.88 132.75) Right top (477.88 147.72) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     438.8765 132.7538 477.879 147.7244 
            
                
         2
         SubDoc
         2
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     1
     00c9fa83-4d4e-41b4-ace5-d7b090efc8d8
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 2 to page 2
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (435.33 121.72) Right top (475.91 144.57) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     435.3308 121.7228 475.9091 144.5728 
            
                
         2
         SubDoc
         2
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     1
     3c7d68d2-3c20-4c62-a469-8443a8265755
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 2 to page 2
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (435.72 197.76) Right top (473.55 234.79) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     435.7248 197.7579 473.5453 234.7906 
            
                
         2
         SubDoc
         2
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     1
     b1c556bb-c61d-4270-b818-83e7b5fd0aa7
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 2 to page 2
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (435.33 286.79) Right top (475.52 300.58) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     435.3308 286.7939 475.5152 300.5827 
            
                
         2
         SubDoc
         2
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     1
     6b08b2e1-67ce-4328-aeab-60abef39ca17
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 2 to page 2
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (433.36 351.80) Right top (483.39 509.38) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     433.361 351.7981 483.3945 509.3839 
            
                
         2
         SubDoc
         2
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     1
     b6bd617d-5fa6-4e3c-9fb5-e276c721104b
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 2 to page 2
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (434.15 550.36) Right top (480.64 621.66) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     434.1489 550.3562 480.6367 621.6638 
            
                
         2
         SubDoc
         2
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     1
     636db8b9-6acd-4294-8e85-a36aeb74205b
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 2 to page 2
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (433.36 667.36) Right top (477.09 747.73) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     433.361 667.3636 477.091 747.7324 
            
                
         2
         SubDoc
         2
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     1
     6cd7b3f9-4a6c-4c90-8602-399dc571baea
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 1 to page 1
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (511.37 85.48) Right top (559.43 284.82) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     511.366 85.4781 559.4296 284.8241 
            
                
         1
         SubDoc
         1
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     0
     2db1de42-4e6a-4dae-a013-a034796a7c5c
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 1 to page 1
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (513.34 338.40) Right top (561.79 476.29) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     513.3358 338.4033 561.7934 476.2909 
            
                
         1
         SubDoc
         1
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     0
     77fa1a80-62dc-43e6-9911-839074b1091f
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: From page 1 to page 1
     Mask co-ordinates: Left bottom (512.94 539.72) Right top (555.10 742.61) points
     Colour: Default (white)
      

        
     D:20240313095455
      

        
     1
     0
     512.9418 539.7191 555.096 742.6109 
            
                
         1
         SubDoc
         1
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0g
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     5
     6
     0
     5ff53d68-0c81-4541-983e-5fb76fcd04ce
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



